COMUNE DI ENDINE GAIANO

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-12-2015 AL 31-12-2015

Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI
ECONOMICO
VIGILANZA-ATTIV.
TECNICO-GEST.

Dipendenti
3
4
1

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

63,00
72,00
21,00
105,00

52,00
54,00

0,00
77,00

11,00
18,00
21,00
28,00

82,54
75,00

0,00
13,33

17,46
25,00
100,00
26,67



